
1/5
1/5

1/5
2/5

3/5
3/5

5/5

5/5
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6/5
7/5

10/5

11/5
12/5
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OROSCO CASTRO RICARDO BENJAMIN
QUISPE HUERTA PABLO DIONICIO

RAMIREZ ESQUIVEL PEDRO RONALD
MONTENEGRO PELLANNE CARLOS ALBERTO

ÑIQUE NUÑEZ PEDRO TOMAS
SANTOS DAMIAN BALDERA

ALVAREZ REYES JHONATAN ALMIR
JACOBO JACOBO PEDRO
TRUJILLO QUINTANA JORGE EDUARDO

CALDERON CARHUAZ JUAN
QUIÑONES MITTANI HERBERT

ZUÑIGA TAIPE ROMULO
CHAVARRI DELGADO CESAR GUILLERMO

SALAS VENTURO JUAN ALBERTO

ACUÑA LIÑAN JULIO CESAR

DIEGO QUINTO YURI DIEGO
CHERO BENITES LUIS ALBERTO
TECCO RURANGE JARLY DANIEL
JABIEL SANCHEZ ROBERTO ARMANDO

MINGUILLO GIL MANUEL RODOLFO

PIMENTEL TRIBEÑO EDILBERTO
AREVALO CORONADO CARLOS ENRIQUE

GUTIERREZ GUTIERREZ RICHARD DAVID

CHOQUETOCRO CHOQUELUQUE EDGAR
HERNANDEZ CHAMBA PETER STEVE
CERVANTES SANCHEZ ROBERT ADAN

DAVILA OLLAGUEZ GILBERT
FLORES VENTURA ANTONY
QUILLA MAMANI LUCIO 

FERNANDEZ HURTADO HENRY JESÚS
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20/5

22/5

24/5

24/5

24/5

25/5

25/5

27/5

27/5

28/5

30/5

30/5

30/5

31/5


